
APPLICATION  
PROVEN DESIGN 

EASY CHANGE - OVER 

ALLOY STEEL NOZZLE 

TROUBLE FREE OPERATION 

NO MOVING PARTS 

SUITABLE FOR FURNACE OIL /

LSHS / PRODUCES GAS / BF GAS

Re-heat Furnace 

Forge Furnace 

Heat - treating Furnace 

Non Ferrous Melting Furnace 

Burner Block - High Alumina

Oil Micro Valve 

Air Butterfly Valve

Oil Hose 

Air Hose  

ACCESSORIES

As a part of continuous development therm - process reserves the right to make alteration to its products 

Based On  : Furnace Oil Calorific Value 9600 Kcal / Kg 
                   Producer Gas Calorific Value 1200 Kcal / m3 :

CAPACITIES 

THERM - PROCESS Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

BLU - FLAM : PRG

Type
Comb. Air CFH

at 28” WC (700 mm)
Oil Capacity

LPH
Producer Gas at
1.5”WC in m3/hr

PRG - 3

PRG - 3A

PRG - 4

PRG - 4A

PRG - 5

PRG - 5A

PRG - 5B

PRG - 6A

6,000

10,000

15,500

25,000

37,000

50,000

85,000

20,000

15

25

40

70

95

125

220

50

120

200

320

550

750

1,000

1,750

400



BLU - FLAM : PRG

SUITABLE FOR FURNACE OIL /
LSHS / PRODUCES GAS

THERM - PROCESS Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 
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