BLU-FLAM: PRG



APPLICATION

Re-heat Furnace
Forge Furnace
Heat - treating Furnace
Non Ferrous Melting Furnace

PROVEN DESIGN
EASY CHANGE - OVER
ALLOY STEEL NOZZLE
TROUBLE FREE OPERATION
NO MOVING PARTS

CAPACITIES

Туре	Comb. Air CFH at 28" WC (700 mm)	Oil Capacity LPH	Producer Gas at 1.5"WC in m3/hr
PRG - 3	6,000	15	120
PRG - 3A	10,000	25	200
PRG - 4	15,500	40	320
PRG - 4A	25,000	70	550
PRG - 5	37,000	95	750
PRG - 5A	50,000	125	1,000
PRG - 5B	85,000	220	1,750
PRG - 6A	20,000	50	400

ACCESSORIES

Burner Block - High Alumina
Oil Micro Valve
Air Butterfly Valve
Oil Hose
Air Hose

Based On: Furnace Oil Calorific Value 9600 Kcal / Kg

: Producer Gas Calorific Value 1200 Kcal / m3

As a part of continuous development therm - process reserves the right to make alteration to its products

THERM - PROCESS Engineering Pvt. Ltd.





1, Shri Sai Anand Bhavan, Near Drug Employees C. H. S., Opp. J.K. Gram, Pokhran Rd. No. 1, Thane - 400 606. INDIA Tel.: 2544 7906 / 2540 4518. Fax: 91 - 22 - 2543 2098.